ESF CORBIER (LE) : Chamois du 28/12/2018

Edité le 09/05/2024 & 23h17

Ouvreur
GRANGE BORIS

6.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 30.40 35.08 40.28 45.48 46.78
Identité S. Cat. Médaille
1|CESAR OSCAR M| 2005 BEN 32.84 21.09 Vermeil 24.94
2| GELFMANN SOlzIC F| 2001 CAD 33.72 23.79 Vermeil 27.64
3|ZANAZIO VLADISLAV M| 2006 BEN 35.32 28.72 Argent 32.57
4| SEGURA MARINE F| 2008 POU 36.77 33.18 Argent 37.03
5|GRITON PAULINE F| 2002 CAD 38.50 38.50 Argent 42.35
6 | CHABIELSKI ZOE F| 2008 POU 38.62 38.88 Argent 42.73
7| RABEILLE KELYAN M| 2008 POU 38.71 39.15 Argent 43.00
8| DARRAS RAPHAEL M| 2006 BEN 39.04 40.17 Argent 44.02
9| MOUSSAID AYMANE M| 2006 BEN 39.51 41.62 Argent 45.47
10| GRITON AXEL F| 1960 MA3 41.66 48.23 Bronze 52.08
BOUSSOUKAYA MATTEO M| 2002 CAD ABD
GASTALDI ALICE M| 1977 MA2 ABS
MARTIN HUGO M| 1996 SEN ABS
BOUSSOUKAIA clara F| 2006 BEN ABS
BERTOCCHI constance F| 2005 BEN ABS
MICHEL SACHA M| 2006 BEN ABS
LENAIN virgile M| 2006 BEN ABS
MICHEL GABIN M| 2008 POU ABS
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